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IPC013

1st place

Saverio Lombardi Vallauri Cristiana Vannini

Francesca Perani

photographer interior house by selected
photos

IPC016

2nd place

Francesca Perani

finalists

honorable mention

facebook audience

IPC019

3rd place

Gael Del Río Romero
Elena Campos Piera,

Andrea Arriola Fiol

IPC015

IPC025

IPC008

IPC014

IPC006

IPC010

IPC003

IPC005

Isabella Borrelli

Chiara Serra, Annalisa Stella

Manuela Andreotti

Ros Ventura

Luigi Avantaggiato

Claudio Ricciardelli

Roberta Pastore

Emilia Garda

Manuela Andreotti

Imma Jansana

Caterina Sovani

Barbara Contessi

winners
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Sucheta Das

Emiliano de Rodrigo

1

1

IPC024 Daniela Silveira Inês Cortesão 10

WOMEN’S CREATIVITY SINCE
THE MODERN MOVEMENT

international photography competition


